Data Sheet
VXI Mainframe, C-Size, 4-Slot,
175 Watt
Agilent E8408A
• 4-Slot, C-size
• Agilent’s lowest-priced VXI C-size mainframe
• Small size/light weight opens new applications for VXI
• Basic mainframe monitoring increases measurement

5
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
4-Slot, C-size, 175 W VXI Mainframe,
(includes front panel indicators, protective
bumpers, & carrying handle)
E8408A
Installed Backplane Connector Shields E8408A 918
Convert 3-year return-to-Agilent to 1 year On-Site
Warranty E8408A W01
Rack Mount/Cable Route Adapter Kit E8397A
User/Service Manual (if ordered separately) E8408-90001
Airflow Restrictor (1-slot) E8400-60007
Intermodule Chassis Shield Kit E8400-80919
EMC Filler Panel (1-slot) E8400-60202
VXI Slot Filler Panel (1-slot) E8400-44305
Field Installation Kit for Rack Mount/Cable Route
Adapter E8408-80923
Support Rail Kit for VXIplug&play (VPP-8)
Rack Mount Kit (used w/E8397A) E3663AC
Rack Slides to mount in Agilent rack cabinet
(used w/E8397A) 1494-0413*
Replacement 175 W Power Supply Module E8408-69005
Replacement Fan Assy E8408-68500
*Note: For customers with non-Agilent racks, you must also order 1494-0061 End
Brackets to adapt 1494-0413 Rack Slides.
The following Agilent VXI modules are not supported by the
E8408A: